Run Report with Stop Info

Run ID: C0711. 24A Days: MR- - - - - - - - - 00
Route ID: 24
Run Description: KCHS/ KM5 24A

Assign  Assign
Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load Miles
6:37 AM BUS BARN 0 0 0. 0000
6:51 AM BIRCH & SECOND 2 2 10. 6218
6:52 AM BIRCH ST & THIRD AVE 5 7 0.1034
6:54 AM FOURTH AVE & BIRCH ST 10 17 0.1138
6:55 AM FOURTH AVE & CINDY LN 2 19 0. 0527
6:57 AM 1506 FOURTH (RED HOUSE) 10 29 0. 3498
6:58 AM FOURTH & GILL 2 31 0.1083
7:00 AM FOURTH AVE & MCKINLEY ST 7 38 0. 1665
7:01 AM FOURTH AVE & HALLER ST 7 45 0. 1004
7:02 AM FOURTH & EVERGREEN 1 46 0. 1352
7:04 AM EVERGREEN ST & THIRD AVE 1 47 0. 0966
7:05 AM EVERGREEN ST & SECOND AVE 3 50 0. 0981
7:07 AM THIRD AVE & MCKINLEY ST 6 56 0. 3398
7:11 AM OVERLAND AVE & MISSION AVE 4 60 1. 5449
7:14 AM 810 PENINSULA AVE (KAKNU APARTMENTS) 5 65 0. 4000
7:17 AM PENINSULA AVE & S WILLOW ST (FIRE HYDRANT) 3 68 0. 2559
7:18 AM KENAI MERIT INN (AS NEEDED) 2 70 0. 1991
7:21 AM THE 406 - MAIN & SPUR (AS NEEDED) 2 72 0. 4956
7:23 AM KING'S INN MOTEL - FRONT DOOR (AS NEEDED) 0 72 0. 4057
7:25 AM SCHOOL: KENAI CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 0 30 0.7991
7:30 AM SCHOOL: KENAI MIDDLE SCHOOL 0 0 0. 7557
7:35 AM KCHS TO PICK UP KENAI ALT STUDENTS 0 0 1.1127
7:40 AM KENAI ALTERNATIVE SCHOOL 0 0 1. 4886

12/ 15/ 2009

Page



Run ID: Q0711. 24P Days: MR- - - - - - - - - 00
Route ID: 24
Run Description: KCHS/ KMS 24P
Assign  Assign

Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load Miles
1:47 PM BUS BARN 0 0 0. 0000
2:00 PM KENAI ALT HIGH SCHOOL 0 0 9. 7008
2:10 PM SCHOOL: KENAI CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 0 46 1.8248
2:35 PM SCHOOL: KENAI MIDDLE SCHOOL 0 78 0. 7557
2:45 PM 7984 KENAI SPUR (GATOR GUNS) 0 78 1.4678
2:46 PM 8498 SPUR HWY (BLUE, SET NEAR HWY) 3 75 0. 6489
2:48 PM 8748 SPUR HWY (NEAR DIRECT ACROSS FROM 3 72 0. 2758

CANDLELIGHT)
2:50 PM KING'S INN MOTEL - FRONT DOOR (AS NEEDED) 0 72 1. 5000
2:51 PM THE 406 - MAIN & SPUR (AS NEEDED) 2 70 0. 4078
2:53 PM KENAI MERIT INN (AS NEEDED) 2 68 0. 4956
2:54 PM PENINSULA AVE & S WILLOW ST (FIRE HYDRANT) 3 65 0.1991
2:56 PM 810 PENINSULA AVE (KAKNU APARTMENTS) 5 60 0. 2559
2:58 PM OVERLAND AVE & MISSION AVE 4 56 0. 3612
3:01 PM BIRCH & SECOND 2 54 0. 8860
3:01 PM BIRCH ST & THIRD AVE 5 49 0. 1034
3:02 PM FOURTH AVE & BIRCH ST 10 39 0.1138
3:04 PM FOURTH AVE & CINDY LN 2 37 0. 0527
3:05 PM 1506 FOURTH (RED HOUSE) 10 27 0. 3498
3:06 PM FOURTH & GILL 2 25 0.1083
3:07 PM FOURTH AVE & MCKINLEY ST 7 18 0. 1665
3:08 PM FOURTH AVE & HALLER ST 7 11 0. 1004
3:09 PM FOURTH & EVERGREEN 1 10 0. 1352
3:10 PM EVERGREEN ST & THIRD AVE 1 9 0. 0966
3:11 PM EVERGREEN ST & SECOND AVE 3 6 0. 0981
3:13 PM THIRD AVE & MCKINLEY ST 6 0 0. 3398

12/ 15/ 2009

Page



